
Kartmeisterschaft 2013 - Landjugend Isensee

1. Nils Umlandt
2. Lars Umlandt
3. Sven Umlandt
4. Sascha Wendt
5. Jan Hübner
6. Hilke Ahlf
7. Hinnerk Wörmcke
8. Matthias Hagedorn
9. Victoria Schisanowski
10. Björn Rath
11. Jannes Wilkens
12. Christina Harms
13. Martin Ahlf
14. Hendrik Schmidt
15. Daniel Treuel
16. Henning Meyer
17. Jan Nagel
18. Lars Heinsohn
19. Jonas Henning
20. Jannek Henning
21. Tim Sieb
22. Daniel Sieb
23. Christian Jürgens
24. Larissa Buck

Runden Rückstand
0. Sven Umlandt 40 0,000
0. Lars Umlandt 39 1 Runde
1. Sascha Wendt 39 1 Runde
2. Nils Umlandt 39 1 Runde
3. Jan Hübner 38 2 Runden
4. Jannes Wilkens 38 2 Runden
5. Hinnerk Wörmcke 37 3 Runden
6. Hilke Ahlf 37 3 Runden
7. Matthias Hagedorn 37 3 Runden
8. Björn Rath 37 3 Runden
9. Christina Harms 36 4 Runden
10. Victoria Schisanowski 34 6 Runden
1. Hendrik Schmidt 36 0,000
2. Daniel Treuel 36
3. Martin Ahlf 35 1 Runde
4. Jan Nagel 35 1 Runde
5. Jonas Henning 35 1 Runde
6. Henning Meyer 34 2 Runden
7. Tim Sieb 34 2 Runden
8. Lars Heinsohn 34 2 Runden
9. Jannek Henning 34 2 Runden
10. Daniel Sieb 34 2 Runden
11. Christian Jürgens 33 3 Runden
12. Larissa Buck 31 5 Runden

Q
ua

lif
iz

ie
rt

 fü
r 

H
au

pt
re

nn
en

Q
ua

lif
iz

ie
rt

 fü
r 

V
er

fo
lg

er
re

nn
en

Ergebnis Qualifikation

Rennergebnisse


